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Fusion G7 Full-Height Back Panel

Galvanized steel full-height panels.

FEATURES

M8 panel mounting nuts provided with 50-mm front-to-back side-mount accessory rails and side-mount accessory rail
brackets.



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Galvanized

Material: Mild Steel

Catalog Number

FUMP1060G000S

FUMP1080G000S

FUMP1260G000S

FUMP1280G000S

FUMP1290G000S

FUMP1590G000S

FUMP3030G000S

FUMP4030G000S

FUMP4040G000S

FUMP5040G000S

FUMP5050G000S

FUMP6040G000S

FUMP6050G000S

FUMP6060G000S

FUMP7050G000S

FUMP8060G000S

FUMP8080G000S

Height

955mm

955mm

1156mm

1156mm

1156mm

1455mm

254mm

356mm

356mm

455mm

455mm

556mm

556mm

556mm

655mm

754mm

754mm

Width

556mm

754mm

556mm

754mm

855mm

855mm

254mm

254mm

355mm

355mm

454mm

355mm

454mm

556mm

454mm

556mm

754mm

Table 1/1

Thickness

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Fits Frame

7000 x 600 or 600 x

7000mm

7000 x 800 or 800 x

17000mm

1200 x 600mm

1200 x 800mm

1200 x 900mm

1500 x 900mm

300 x 300mm

400 x 300 or 300 x
400mm

400 x 400mm

500 x 400mm

500 x 500mm

600 x 400 or 400 x
600mm

600 x 500mm

600 x 600mm

700 x 500mm

800 x 600 or 600 x
800mm

800 x 800mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump1060g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump1080g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump1260g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump1280g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump1290g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump1590g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump3030g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump4030g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump4040g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump5040g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump5050g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump6040g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump6050g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump6060g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump7050g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump8060g000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encfump8080g000s
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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