

Fusion G7 Full-Height Back Panel



Galvanized steel full-height panels.

FEATURES

M8 panel mounting nuts provided with 50-mm front-to-back side-mount accessory rails and side-mount accessory rail brackets.

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Galvanized Material: Mild Steel

Table 1/1					
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Thickness	Fits Frame	Quick Ship
FUMP1060G000S	955mm	556mm	1.5mm	1000 x 600 or 600 x 1000mm	No
FUMP1080G000S	955mm	754mm	1.5mm	1000 x 800 or 800 x 1000mm	No
FUMP1260G000S	1156mm	556mm	1.5mm	1200 x 600mm	No
FUMP1280G000S	1156mm	754mm	1.5mm	1200 x 800mm	No
FUMP1290G000S	1156mm	855mm	1.5mm	1200 x 900mm	No
FUMP1590G000S	1455mm	855mm	1.5mm	1500 x 900mm	No
FUMP3030G000S	254mm	254mm	1.5mm	300 x 300mm	No
FUMP4030G000S	356mm	254mm	1.5mm	400 x 300 or 300 x 400mm	No
FUMP4040G000S	356mm	355mm	1.5mm	400 x 400mm	No
FUMP5040G000S	455mm	355mm	1.5mm	500 x 400mm	No
FUMP5050G000S	455mm	454mm	1.5mm	500 x 500mm	No
FUMP6040G000S	556mm	355mm	1.5mm	600 x 400 or 400 x 600mm	No
FUMP6050G000S	556mm	454mm	2mm	600 x 500mm	No
FUMP6060G000S	556mm	556mm	2mm	600 x 600mm	No
FUMP7050G000S	655mm	454mm	2mm	700 x 500mm	No
FUMP8060G000S	754mm	556mm	2.5mm	800 x 600 or 600 x 800mm	No
FUMP8080G000S	754mm	754mm	2.5mm	800 x 800mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF